Housings for filter cartridges
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 HOUSINGS L
FILTRO SH0-C7-12
PARMA - ITALY
09/10/2017
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES

(http://www.everblue.it/CadDrawings/FILTROAISI316LSH0-C7-12.PDF)
In/Out 2” CLAMP - 2” ½ CLAMP - 3” CLAMP - 4” CLAMP
Hydraulic test pressure 14,5 bar
Life test 100.000 cycles from 0 to 10 bar
CARTRIDGES
N° cartridges 12
Type end caps Code 7 226 O-ring/spear
Code Description Cartridges
height
In/Out Capacity empty
2 bar (l/min)
Quantity
 box
-End cap Specs, colors and
particular finishing
SH0316LC71230R200TC FILTRO SH0-C7-12 12x30” 30” 2” CLAMP 1416 C7Mechanical polishing (RA <
0,8 µm) 2”    Clamp
SH0316LC71230R212TC FILTRO SH0-C7-12 12x30” 30” 2” ½ CLAMP 1583 C7Mechanical polishing (RA <
0,8 µm) 2”½  Clamp
SH0316LC71230R300TC FILTRO SH0-C7-12 12x30” 30” 3” CLAMP 11000 C7Mechanical polishing (RA <
0,8 µm) 3”    Clamp
SH0316LC71230R400TC FILTRO SH0-C7-12 12x30” 30” 4” CLAMP 11392 C7Mechanical polishing (RA <
0,8 µm) 4”    Clamp
SH0316LC71240R200TC FILTRO SH0-C7-12 12x40” 40” 2” CLAMP 1416 C7Mechanical polishing (RA <
0,8 µm) 2”    Clamp
SH0316LC71240R212TC FILTRO SH0-C7-12 12x40” 40” 2” ½ CLAMP 1583 C7Mechanical polishing (RA <
0,8 µm) 2”½  Clamp
SH0316LC71240R300TC FILTRO SH0-C7-12 12x40” 40” 3” CLAMP 11000 C7Mechanical polishing (RA <
0,8 µm) 3”    Clamp
SH0316LC71240R400TC FILTRO SH0-C7-12 12x40” 40” 4” CLAMP 11392 C7Mechanical polishing (RA <
0,8 µm) 4”    Clamp
Water
1/2Other Endcaps available: Weld - DIN 11851 - Flages DIN 2633